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Spare parts

Threaded male outlet - Range

combination
ITEM 962

REFERENCE

111D895

111D896

111D897

111D898

111D899

111D918

111D919

111D920

Q Pol. Ind. Pla Vallonga,

¢f Agua, 28

(03006 ALICANTE (Espafia)

DESCRIPTION

BIDIR. BALL V. THREADED MALE
OUTLET 1/2"

BIDIR. BALL V. THREADED MALE
OUTLET 3/4"

BIDIR. BALL V. THREADED MALE
OUTLET 1"

BIDIR. BALL V. THREADED MALE
OUTLET 1 1/4"

BIDIR. BALL V. THREADED MALE
OUTLET 1 1/2"

BIDIR. BALL V. THREADED MALE
OUTLET 2"

BIDIR. BALL V. THREADED MALE
OUTLET 2 1/2"

BIDIR. BALL V. THREADED MALE
OUTLET 3"

Net
weight

0.046

0.063

0.097

0.157

0.269

0.412

0.690

1.225

. +34965114282

= +34965 114862

Volumen
m3)

0.00891

0.00891

0.01553

0.01553

0.01553

0.03129

0.02243

0.03682

B tecnicocomercial@hidroten.es

contenido.peso Unidades

bruto

2.71

8.41

10.47

7.37

5.45

&

e

lote

60

40

60

28

30

10

Technical &
Commercial Service

+34 966 105 588
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STRF NF 72 207
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ITEM 962 | Threaded male outlet - Range combination

CODIGO
11D895
11D896
11D897
11D898
11D899
11D918
11D919

11D920

Q Pal. Ind. Pla Vallonga,
¢f Agua, 28

1/2"

3/4"

11/4"

11/2"

21/2"

(03006 ALICANTE (Espafia)

PESO(g)
46
63
81
157
269
412
690

1225

. +34965114282
i +34 96511 48 62

36

40

47

52

60

67

82

91

B tecnicocomercial@hidroten.es

52
59
70
84
99
121
151

175

&

&

14
16
19
21
22
25
31

33

Technical &
Commercial Service

+34 966 105 588

PN

PN10

PN10

PN10

PN10

PN10

PN10

PN10

PN10

MEDIDA
METRICO
METRICO
METRICO
METRICO
METRICO
METRICO
METRICO

METRICO

00090
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Product Certificates

AENOR AENOR

G
S ot .

Q Pal. Ind. Pla Vallonga, L. +34965114282 ﬁ Technical & )
¢/ Agua, 28 = +34.965 1148 62 gy Commercial Service 0000

03006 ALICANTE (Espafia) E% tecnicocomercial@hidroten.es e www.hidroten.es


https://hidroten.com/en/download/excel/962.xls
https://hidroten.com/en/download/eps/962.eps
https://hidroten.com/en/document-download/aenor-environment-certificate
https://hidroten.com/en/document-download/certificate-aenor-of-quality
https://hidroten.com/en/document-download/iqnet-environmental-management-certificate
https://hidroten.com/en/document-download/certificate-iqnet-of-environment
https://hidroten.com/en/document-download/compliance-certificate
https://hidroten.com/en/document-download/iso-45001-certification-occupational-safety-and-health-management-systems

